Semi-standard specifications
Accessories
Size
Port size
25A-AMP Series
Series compatible with
secondary batteries
∗2  �The assembly consists of a bracket and
2 mounting screws.
Bracket Assembly Part Nos.∗2
∗1  �When symbol “B” is indicated, a bracket
assembly with a part number shown in
the left table is shipped together as an
accessory but does not come assembled.
How to Order
Exhaust Cleaner for Clean Room
∗3  �Flow direction when the nameplate is
viewed from the front.
Indicate RT when combining.
Applicable model Part no.
25A-AMP220 25A-BM66
25A-AMP320 25A-BM67
25A-AMP420 25A-BM68
Symbol Port
size
Size
2 3 4
02 1/4 V — —
03 3/8 V V —
04 1/2 — V V
06 3/4 — — V
Symbol Name
Nil None
B With bracket∗1
Symbol Description
Nil None
R Flow direction Right→Down∗3
T With element service indicator
RoHS
2
3
4
∗  �The 25A- series specifications and dimensions
are the same as those of the standard model.
For details, refer to the Web Catalog.
AMP 202 0325A
Thread type
Symbol Type
Nil Rc
N NPT
F G
196
Ai
r C
yl
in
de
rs
Ai
r G
ri
pp
er
s
Di
re
ct
io
na
l
Co
nt
ro
l V
al
ve
s
R
el
at
ed
Pr
od
uc
ts
R
ot
ar
y
Ac
tu
at
or
s
Va
cu
um
Eq
ui
pm
en
t
Ai
r P
re
pa
ra
tio
n
Eq
ui
pm
en
t
M
od
ul
ar
 F.
R.
L.
/
Pr
es
su
re
 C
on
tro
l
Eq
ui
pm
en
t
Fl
ow
 C
on
tr
ol
Eq
ui
pm
en
t/
Fi
tti
ng
s
D
et
ec
tio
n
Sw
itc
he
s
Fl
ui
d
Co
nt
ro
l
Eq
ui
pm
en
t
El
ec
tr
ic
Ac
tu
at
or
s
Pr
oc
es
s
G
as
Eq
ui
pm
en
t
Au
to
Sw
itc
he
s
Cl
ea
n
Ai
r F
ilt
er
s